Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0707.00	Cucumbers and gherkins, fresh or chilled.		
0707.00.10	For processing	1.41¢/kg but not less than 6%	free
0707.00.91	Other: Imported during such period, which may be divided into two separate periods, specified by order of the Minister of Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness or the President of the Canada Border Services Agency, not exceeding a total of 30 weeks in any 12 month period ending 31st March	4.22¢/kg but not less than 12.5%	free
0707.00.99	Other: Other	0.0%	free
07.08	Leguminous vegetables, shelled or unshelled, fresh or chilled.		
0708.10	Peas (Pisum sativum)		
0708.10.10	For processing	1.41¢/kg but not less than 6%	free
0708.10.91	Other: Imported during such period specified by order of the Minister of Public Safety and Emergency Preparedness or the President of the Canada Border Services Agency, not exceeding 12 weeks in any 12 month period ending 31st March	3.75¢/kg but not less than 8.5%	free
0708.10.99	Other: Other	0.0%	free